Made
in
Germany
サークルセグメント エンドミル
Circle Segment End Mills
アドバンス 5軸加工用 エンドミル シリーズ
End Mills for the Advanced 5-Axis Operation
2 3

6 7
超硬サークルセグメントエンドミル · Solid Carbide Circle Segment End Mills 切削条件 · Cutting Conditions
ご注文例   · Ordering example: 3552LZ.08040A
- ハイパフォーマンスツール
- 4 枚刃
- 不等ピッチ
- ビビリのない加工
- 高能率荒加工に最適
- High performance tool
- With 4 flutes
-  Variable spacing
-  Low-vibration machining
- Highly efficient roughing
NR
細
fine
DIN 6535
HA
HB
30°
vc / fz
7
ø
d 1
l1
l2
r2r1
r3
�/2
ø
d 2
テーパーフォーム – ER
Taper Form – ER
n
e
w
コーティング  · Coating ALCR
アプリケーション – 被削材 ( P4参照 )
- 高強度な被削材の加工に特に最適
-  ニッケル基合金に最適
-  チタン合金の加工にも
-  タービンに使われる全ての被削材に
適用可能
-   アルミ、チタン合金とインコネルのイン
ペラーやブリスク (IBR) の中仕上げ加工
に最適化された設計
Applications – material (see page 4)
- Especially suitable for high-strength materials
- Also suitable in nickel-base alloys
- For the machining of titanium alloys
- Suitable in all turbine materials
-   Optimised for pre-finishing Impellers and
Integrated Bladed Rotors (IBR) made from
aluminium, titanium and Inconel
P 1.1-5.1
M 1.1-4.1
N 1.1-1.3
S 1.1-1.3
S 2.2-2.6
製品型番  · Order code 3556L
α/2 d1   r1   r2   r3   l 2 l 1 ø d 2
h6
Z
(刃数)
サイズ
型番
20°
 8 1 250 4  9,5  68  8 4 .08250A ●
10 1,5 250 5 11,5  80 10 4 .10250A ●
12 1,5 250 6 12,5  93 12 4 .12250A ●
16 2 500 8 16 108 16 4 .16500A ●
l2
r1

8 9
超硬サークルセグメントエンドミル · Solid Carbide Circle Segment End Mills 切削条件 · Cutting Conditions
ご注文例   · Ordering example: 3552LZ.08040A
サークルセグメント エンドミル オーバルフォーム – ER
Circle segment end mills with oval form – ER 対象製品  · Valid for
NR
3552LZ
a p
 =
 0
,5
 x
 l 2
a p
ae
ø dø d11
aeee = d1 aeee = 0,5 - 1 mm
a p
a p
 =
 0
,5
 -
 1
 x
 l 2
ae
切削速度 vc
[m/min]
刃あたり送り fz
[mm]
切削速度 vc
[m/min]
刃あたり送り fz
[mm]
MMS
MQL
P
鋼 · Steel materials
1.1 100 0,004 x d1 140 0,005 x d1 ■ □ ■
2.1 90 0,004 x d1 130 0,004 x d1 ■ □ ■
3.1 90 0,003 x d1 120 0,004 x d1 ■ □ ■
4.1 80 0,002 x d1 110 0,003 x d1 ■ □ ■
5.1 70 0,002 x d1 100 0,003 x d1 ■ □ ■
M
ステンレス鋼 · Stainless steel materials
1.1 80 0,004 x d1 100 0,005 x d1 ■
2.1 70 0,003 x d1 80 0,004 x d1 ■
3.1 60 0,002 x d1 70 0,003 x d1 ■
4.1 60 0,002 x d1 70 0,003 x d1 ■
K
鋳鉄 · Cast materials
1.1
1.2
2.1
2.2
3.1
3.2
4.1
4.2
N
非鉄 · Non-ferrous materials
アルミ合金 · Aluminium alloys
1.1 280 0,006 x d1 400 0,006 x d1 ■
1.2 200 0,005 x d1 280 0,005 x d1 ■
1.3 140 0,004 x d1 200 0,004 x d1 ■
1.4
1.5

1.4
1.5
ご注文例   · Ordering example: 3554LZ.08040A
- ハイパフォーマンスツール
- 4 枚刃
- 不等ピッチ
- ビビリのない加工
- 高能率仕上げ加工に最適
- 形状公差 ±0,01 mm
- High performance tool
- With 4 flutes
-  Variable spacing
-  Low-vibration machining
- Highly efficient finishing
- Form tolerance ±0.01 mm
N
ICR
DIN 6535
HA
HB ± 0,01
Form
30°
vc / fz
11
± 0,01
ø
d 2
ø
d 3
l1
l2
l3
l4
r 1
r2
ø
d 1
オーバルフォーム – ER
Oval Form – ER
コーティング  · Coating ALCR
アプリケーション – 被削材 ( P4参照 )
- 高強度な被削材の加工に特に最適
-  ニッケル基合金に最適
-  チタン合金の加工にも
-  タービンに使われる全ての被削材に
適用可能
-   アルミ、チタン合金とインコネルのイン
ペラーやブリスク (IBR) の仕上げ加工に
最適化された設計
Applications – material (see page 4)
- Especially suitable for high-strength materials
- Also suitable in nickel-base alloys
- For the machining of titanium alloys
- Suitable in all turbine materials
-  Optimised for finishing Impellers and
Integrated Bladed Rotors (IBR) made from
aluminium, titanium and Inconel
P 1.1-5.1
M 1.1-4.1
N 1.1-1.3
S 1.1-1.3
S 2.2-2.6
製品型番  · Order code 3554LZ
d1   r1   r2   l 2 l 1 l 3 l 4 ø d 3 ø d 2
h6
Z
(刃数)
サイズ
型番
 8 1 40 12  80 42 44 7  8 4 .08040A ●
10 1,5 45 12  95 52 55 8,5 10 4 .10045A ●
12 2 50 14 100 61 65 10 12 4 .12050A ●
16 2 60 18 128 76 80 14 16 4 .16060A ●

1.4
1.5
ご注文例   · Ordering example: 3540L.1610AA
切削条件 · Cutting Conditions
- ハイパフォーマンスツール
- 2 または 3 枚刃
- ビビリのない加工
- 高能率仕上げ加工に最適
- 形状公差 ±0,01 mm
- High performance tool
- With 2 or 3 flutes
-  Low-vibration machining
- Highly efficient finishing
- Form tolerance ±0.01 mm
N
DIN 6535
HA
HB ± 0,01
Form
20-30°
vc / fz
19
± 0,01
ø
d 1
l1
l2
r2
r1
r3
�/2
ø
d 2
ø
d 1 r1
r2
r3
l2 ø
d 3
�/2
l3
l4
l1
ø
d 2
テーパーフォーム – VR
Taper Form – VR
< 45° ≥ 45°
コーティング  · Coating ALCR
アプリケーション – 被削材 ( P4参照 )
- 高強度な被削材の加工に特に最適
- ほとんどすべての被削材に適用可能
- HSC-高速仕上げ加工に最適
Applications – material (see page 4)
- Especially suitable for high-strength materials
- For almost all materials
- Suitable for HSC finishing
P 1.1-5.1
M 3.1-4.11.1-2.1
K 2.21.1-2.1
K 4.23.1-4.1
N 1.1-1.4
N 4.1-4.2, 5.22.1-3.2
S 2.31.1-2.2
S 2.5-2.62.4
H 1.1-1.2
製品型番  · Order code 3540L
α/2 ø d 1 r1   r2   r3  l 2 l 3 l 1 ø d 3 l 4 ø d 2

1.4
1.5
ご注文例   · Ordering example: 3541L.1610AA
切削条件 · Cutting Conditions
- ハイパフォーマンスツール
- 4 または 6枚刃
- ビビリのない加工
- 高能率仕上げ加工に最適
- 形状公差 ±0,01 mm
- High performance tool
- With 4 or 6 flutes
-  Low-vibration machining
- Highly efficient finishing
- Form tolerance ±0.01 mm
N
DIN 6535
HA
HB ± 0,01
Form
20-30°
vc / fz
21
≤ 60
HRC
± 0,01
ø
d 2
ø
d 1
l1
l2
r2
r1
r3
�/2
テーパーフォーム – VR
Taper Form – VR
< 45° ≥ 45°
コーティング  · Coating ALCR
アプリケーション – 被削材 ( P4参照 )
- 高強度な被削材の加工に特に最適
- ほとんどすべての被削材に適用可能
- HRC60 までの高硬度鋼の加工に
- HSC-高速仕上げ加工に最適
Applications – material (see page 4)
- Especially suitable for high-strength materials
- For almost all materials
- Hard machining of up to 60 HRC
- Suitable for HSC finishing
P 1.1-5.1
M 3.1-4.11.1-2.1
K 2.21.1-2.1
K 4.23.1-4.1
N 1.1-1.4
N 4.1-4.2, 5.22.1-3.2
S 2.31.1-2.2
S 2.5-2.62.4
H 1.1-1.3
製品型番  · Order code 3541L
α/2 ø d 1 r1   r2   r3  l 2 l 1 ø d 2
h6
Z
(刃数)
サイズ
型番
12,5°
16 2 1000 5 31 108 16 6 .1610AA ●
16 4 1000 5 24 108 16 6 .1610AB ●
20°
10 2  250 5 12,5  80 10 6 .10250A ●
12 3  250 6 13,5  93 12 6 .12250A ●
16 4  500 8 18,5 108 16 6 .16500A ●
16 4 1500 8 18,5 108 16 6 .1615AA ●